
Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2023 Regional Meet: May 6

PaceName Age
Overall
  Place

AgeGrp
  Place Time Points

Team
Score

Team Results: Women's 3000 Meters

1DIVISION WOMEN

ExxonMobil1 7
1Leigh, Samie 35 1 1 12:55.89 6 :30

1Naughton, Julie 40 2 1 12:59.32 6 :31

2Wolsiefer, Amanda 35 7 2 15:53.52 7 :59

3Johnson, Laura 48 6 3 15:03.89 7 :34

0Summers, Tylisha 38 11 3 18:10.21 9 :08

0Burdine, Stephanie 47 14 6 19:23.75 9 :45

Texas Instruments2 7
1Parga, Brittany 27 4 1 14:21.44 7 :13

1McCauley, Heidi 62 5 1 14:46.27 7 :25

2Angeles, Becky 46 3 2 13:05.02 6 :34

3Howard, Vonnie 61 10 3 18:04.73 9 :05

BP3 15
2Harris, Caren 52 9 2 17:33.89 8 :50

4Alvarez, Marife 48 8 4 15:56.01 8 :00

4Cabrera, Reyna 64 13 4 19:23.00 9 :44

5Ramnath, Sharda 40 12 5 18:11.47 9 :08

08-May-23   08:22 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2023 Regional Meet: May 6

Name Age Company Div.PlaceRank Sex HeatPlaceTime

Individual Results: Women's 800m Team

Beim, Samantha Schlumberger32 02:33.00 11 f 1.0

Rembold, Julie Texas Instruments43 02:37.00 22 F 2.0

Leigh, Samie ExxonMobil35 02:39.00 33 F 3.0

Naughton, Julie ExxonMobil40 02:43.00 44 F 4.0

Parga, Brittany Texas Instruments27 02:48.00 55 F 5.0

Giles, Jen ExxonMobil B32 02:49.00 66 F 6.0

Verdell, Kinzie Schlumberger32 02:54.00 77 f 7.0

Harris, Caren BP52 03:18.00 88 F 8.0

Wolsiefer, Amanda ExxonMobil C35 03:22.00 99 F 9.0

Bloodworth, Brittani BP B32 03:40.00 1010 F 10.0

Summers, Tylisha ExxonMobil B38 03:45.00 1111 F 11.0

Beale, Antoinette BP55 03:48.00 1212 F 12.0

Burdine, Stephanie ExxonMobil C47 03:50.00 1313 F 13.0

Cabrera, Reyna BP B64 04:14.00 1414 F 14.0

08-May-23   08:21 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2023 Regional Meet: May 6

PaceName Age
Overall
  Place

AgeGrp
  Place Time Points

Team
Score

Team Results: Men's 3000 Meters
Heat
Place

1DIVISION MEN

Texas Instruments1 10
1Dietz, Jim 63 10 1 10:59.00 5 :312

1Schmidt, Brian 54 14 1 11:47.00 5 :556

2Bandt, Anders 24 3 2 11:07.94 5 :353

2Russo, Steve 60 19 2 14:09.00 7 :0610

4Jorio, Ismail 40 13 4 11:46.00 5 :555

0Hart, Ryan 46 15 5 11:48.00 5 :567

0Baessler, Derek 41 25 10 15:18.00 7 :4116

ExxonMobil2 12
1Frei, Joshua 29 1 1 10:32.24 5 :171

2Kolesar, Chris 32 5 2 11:21.90 5 :425

3Cochran, Brian 25 4 3 11:10.64 5 :374

3Hadden, Darren 48 12 3 11:40.00 5 :524

3Landgraf, Ian 39 6 3 11:51.99 5 :586

0Chen, Patrick 38 7 4 12:33.46 6 :187

0Hollenbach, John 67 24 4 15:16.00 7 :4015

0Wauhob, Thomas 42 18 7 11:59.00 6 :019

0Miller, Erik 43 26 11 15:30.00 7 :4717

Schlumberger3 14
1Hutchins, Darren 42 9 1 10:53.00 5 :281

2Tamura, Junichi 49 11 2 11:29.00 5 :463

2Rajagopalan, Ramesh 57 16 2 11:50.00 5 :577

3Huizsoon, Cornelis 61 22 3 15:13.00 7 :3913

6RAMACHANDRAN, 40 17 6 11:55.00 5 :598

0Chacon, Edgar 44 20 8 15:00.00 7 :3211

BP4 3010
1DiVerde, Kevin 31 2 1 10:35.77 5 :192

9McKay, Jim 45 23 9 15:15.00 7 :4014

TPC Group5 4003
3Cliff, Maat 58 21 3 15:12.00 7 :3812

Pedernales Electric6 4005
5Serrano, Juan 33 8 5 13:49.07 6 :568

08-May-23   08:22 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2023 Regional Meet: May 6

Name Age PointsRank Sex PlaceTime

Team Results: Women's 800m Team

Division 1

Texas Instruments 71
Rembold, Julie 43 02:37.00F 2

Parga, Brittany 27 02:48.00F 5

ExxonMobil 72
Leigh, Samie 35 02:39.00F 3

Naughton, Julie 40 02:43.00F 4

Schlumberger 83
Beim, Samantha 32 02:33.00f 1

Verdell, Kinzie 32 02:54.00f 7

ExxonMobil B 174
Giles, Jen 32 02:49.00F 6

Summers, Tylisha 38 03:45.00F 11

BP 205
Harris, Caren 52 03:18.00F 8

Beale, Antoinette 55 03:48.00F 12

ExxonMobil C 226
Wolsiefer, Amanda 35 03:22.00F 9

Burdine, Stephanie 47 03:50.00F 13

BP B 247
Bloodworth, Brittani 32 03:40.00F 10

Cabrera, Reyna 64 04:14.00F 14

08-May-23   08:21 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2023 Regional Meet: May 6

Name Age Company Div.PlaceRank Gender HeatPlaceTime

Individual Results: Men's Mile Team

Hutchins, Darren Schlumberger42 04:54.00 11 m 1
DiVerde, Kevin BP31 04:56.00 22 M 2
Poizat, Jeremie Schlumberger43 04:57.00 33 m 3
Frei, Joshua ExxonMobil29 05:05.00 44 M 4
Cochran, Brian ExxonMobil C25 05:09.00 55 M 5
Dietz, Jim Texas Instruments63 05:12.00 66 M 6
Kolesar, Chris ExxonMobil32 05:18.00 77 M 7
Bandt, Anders Texas Instruments24 05:25.00 88 M 8
Mason, Sean ExxonMobil B26 05:28.00 99 M 9
Roche, Logan ExxonMobil B30 05:33.00 1010 M 10
Chen, Patrick ExxonMobil C38 05:54.00 1111 M 11
Canales, Jason BP24 06:22.00 1212 M 12

08-May-23   08:21 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2023 Regional Meet: May 6

Name Age PointsRank Gender PlaceTime

Team Results: Men's Mile Team

Division 1

Schlumberger 41
Hutchins, Darren 42 04:54.00m 1
Poizat, Jeremie 43 04:57.00m 3

ExxonMobil 112
Frei, Joshua 29 05:05.00M 4
Kolesar, Chris 32 05:18.00M 7

BP 143
DiVerde, Kevin 31 04:56.00M 2
Canales, Jason 24 06:22.00M 12

Texas Instruments 144
Dietz, Jim 63 05:12.00M 6
Bandt, Anders 24 05:25.00M 8

ExxonMobil C 165
Cochran, Brian 25 05:09.00M 5
Chen, Patrick 38 05:54.00M 11

ExxonMobil B 196
Mason, Sean 26 05:28.00M 9
Roche, Logan 30 05:33.00M 10

08-May-23   08:22 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2023 Regional Meet: May 6

Name Age Company Points

Individual Results: Jump Relay

Rank Sex LJ PtsPtsHJ

Jolicoeur, Jovette ExxonMobil64   3' 40.00" 2,078.81 F #######  10' 20.00" 721.6

Cliff, Maat TPC Group58   4' 40.00" 1,628.42 M #######  10' 75.00" 422.9

Cossio, Anna ExxonMobil26   5' 00.00" 1,298.33 F 731.7  13' 10.00" 566.6

Vollmer, Larry ExxonMobil71   4' 60.00" 1,236.94 M 289.9  15' 43.50" 947.0

Kenyon, Jimmy Texas Instruments24   5' 60.00" 1,167.85 M 336.8  20' 47.50" 830.9

King, Rio Texas Instruments81   3' 80.00" 871.96 M 405.8   9' 90.00" 466.1

Geaghan, Benedict Schlumberger39   4' 20.00" 764.07 m 764.0   0' 00.00" 0.0

Bush, Leonardo BP24   0' 00.00" 627.28 M 0.0  16' 25.00" 627.2

Walton, Chris BP35   0' 00.00" 540.29 M 0.0  15' 82.50" 540.2

Bloodworth, Britta BP32   0' 00.00" 456.410 F 0.0  12' 75.00" 456.4

Hill, Jeanette BP24   0' 00.00" 337.911 F 0.0  11' 55.00" 337.9

08-May-23   08:20 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2023 Regional Meet: May 6

Name Age Points

Team Results: Jump Relay

Rank Sex LJ PtsPtsHJ

Division 1
ExxonMobil A 3,377.11

Jolicoeur, Jovett 64   3' 40.00" 2,078.8F 1,357.1  10' 20.00" 721.6

Cossio, Anna 26   5' 00.00" 1,298.3F 731.7  13' 10.00" 566.6

Texas Instruments A 2,039.72
Kenyon, Jimmy 24   5' 60.00" 1,167.8M 336.8  20' 47.50" 830.9

King, Rio 81   3' 80.00" 871.9M 405.8   9' 90.00" 466.1

TPC Group A 1,628.43
Cliff, Maat 58   4' 40.00" 1,628.4M 1,205.5  10' 75.00" 422.9

ExxonMobil B 1,236.94
Vollmer, Larry 71   4' 60.00" 1,236.9M 289.9  15' 43.50" 947.0

BP A 1,167.45
Bush, Leonardo 24   0' 00.00" 627.2M 0.0  16' 25.00" 627.2

Walton, Chris 35   0' 00.00" 540.2M 0.0  15' 82.50" 540.2

BP B 794.36
Bloodworth, Bri 32   0' 00.00" 456.4F 0.0  12' 75.00" 456.4

Hill, Jeanette 24   0' 00.00" 337.9F 0.0  11' 55.00" 337.9

Schlumberger A 764.07
Geaghan, Bened 39   4' 20.00" 764.0m 764.0   0' 00.00" 0.0

08-May-23   08:20 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2023 Regional Meet: May 6

Name Age Company Points

Individual Results: Weight Relay

Rank Sex DI PtsPtsSP JA Pts

Bloom, Joshua ExxonMobil29  44' 07.50" 1,214.01 M 666.9 124' 08.50" 547.0  70' 00.00" 236.0

Williams, Herman ExxonMobil72  33' 04.00" 1,143.02 M 615.4 107' 05.00" 527.6  71' 60.00" 351.8

Bertrand, Denis ExxonMobil62  28' 02.50" 1,122.03 M 520.8 122' 05.50" 601.5  71' 07.00" 366.8

Jolicoeur, Jovette ExxonMobil64  27' 06.00" 1,118.04 F 645.8  65' 00.75" 471.8  52' 08.00" 454.0

Ferrell, Lee ExxonMobil67  30' 01.50" 1,011.05 M 556.2  86' 07.00" 425.3  88' 10.00" 455.2

Smith, Robert Texas Instruments31  36' 11.25" 980.06 M 558.2  96' 00.00" 421.5   0' 00.00" 0.0

McCauley, Heidi Texas Instruments62  22' 08.50" 934.07 F 533.3  55' 03.25" 400.8   0' 00.00" 0.0

Holley, Jennifer BP36  24' 09.25" 791.08 F 416.3  67' 02.75" 330.6  67' 09.00" 374.8

Steinert, Will BP34  35' 05.50" 791.09 M 535.9   0' 00.00" 0.0  76' 00.00" 255.2

Molnar, Richard BP59  25' 00.00" 723.010 M 455.9  50' 10.00" 267.5   0' 00.00" 0.0

Hernandez, Chris Schlumberger29  26' 04.00" 707.011 m 393.5  70' 08.25" 310.0  93' 00.00" 313.5

Woodham, Geoffrey BP67  22' 06.00" 692.012 M 415.4  56' 03.50" 276.5  45' 09.00" 234.4

Hughes, Gerard ExxonMobil67  20' 01.00" 690.013 M 370.8  65' 00.50" 319.5  45' 07.00" 233.6

Nihart, Craig Schlumberger47  22' 02.00" 668.014 m 394.1  41' 04.50" 214.1  64' 00.00" 274.0

Huizsoon, Cornelis Schlumberger61  22' 01.00" 667.015 m 407.7  50' 04.00" 247.2  50' 08.00" 259.6

Jackson, Tyisheam Texas Instruments27  22' 09.00" 555.016 M 340.0  48' 11.25" 214.6  52' 00.00" 175.3

Peng, John Schlumberger28  21' 03.75" 537.017 m 318.5  49' 09.00" 218.2  37' 00.00" 124.7

08-May-23   08:19 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2023 Regional Meet: May 6

Name Age Points

Team Results: Weight Relay
Rank Sex DISC PtsPtsSHOT JAV Pts

Division 1

ExxonMobil A 2,357.01
Williams, Herm 72  33' 04.00" 1,143.0M 615.4 107' 05.00" 527.6  71' 60.00" 351.8

Bloom, Joshua 29  44' 07.50" 1,214.0M 666.9 124' 08.50" 547.0  70' 00.00" 236.0

ExxonMobil B 2,240.02
Jolicoeur, Jovett 64  27' 06.00" 1,118.0F 645.8  65' 00.75" 471.8  52' 08.00" 454.0

Bertrand, Denis 62  28' 02.50" 1,122.0M 520.8 122' 05.50" 601.5  71' 07.00" 366.8

Texas Instruments A 1,914.03
Smith, Robert 31  36' 11.25" 980.0M 558.2  96' 00.00" 421.5   0' 00.00" 0.0

McCauley, Heid 62  22' 08.50" 934.0F 533.3  55' 03.25" 400.8   0' 00.00" 0.0

ExxonMobil C 1,701.04
Ferrell, Lee 67  30' 01.50" 1,011.0M 556.2  86' 07.00" 425.3  88' 10.00" 455.2

Hughes, Gerard 67  20' 01.00" 690.0M 370.8  65' 00.50" 319.5  45' 07.00" 233.6

BP A 1,582.05
Holley, Jennifer 36  24' 09.25" 791.0F 416.3  67' 02.75" 330.6  67' 09.00" 374.8

Steinert, Will 34  35' 05.50" 791.0M 535.9   0' 00.00" 0.0  76' 00.00" 255.2

BP B 1,415.06
Molnar, Richard 59  25' 00.00" 723.0M 455.9  50' 10.00" 267.5   0' 00.00" 0.0

Woodham, Geof 67  22' 06.00" 692.0M 415.4  56' 03.50" 276.5  45' 09.00" 234.4

Schlumberger A 1,375.07
Hernandez, Chri 29  26' 04.00" 707.0m 393.5  70' 08.25" 310.0  93' 00.00" 313.5

Nihart, Craig 47  22' 02.00" 668.0m 394.1  41' 04.50" 214.1  64' 00.00" 274.0

Schlumberger B 1,204.08
Huizsoon, Corn 61  22' 01.00" 667.0m 407.7  50' 04.00" 247.2  50' 08.00" 259.6

Peng, John 28  21' 03.75" 537.0m 318.5  49' 09.00" 218.2  37' 00.00" 124.7

Texas Instruments B 555.09
Jackson, Tyishe 27  22' 09.00" 555.0M 340.0  48' 11.25" 214.6  52' 00.00" 175.3

08-May-23   08:20 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez
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